The details as required to be provided as per sub-para 20 of Para A of Part A of Schedule III of the SEBI 
(LODR) Regulations, 2015 are as follows: 

Sr. No. Particulars Details 
1. Name of the authority BSE Limited (“BSE”) 

2. Nature and details of the action(s) taken, 

initiated or order(s) passed 
BSE Limited levied a fine of Rs. 5,900/- 
(Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred 
only), inclusive of GST, on the Company for 
late submission of the related party 
transactions in the format as specified and 
within the prescribed timeline under 
Regulation 23(9) of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015.